
16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Wheeler (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Reichow, Aaron 11 23 5:08.331 12.615 12.786 12.934 113.153

Seng, Nick 52 22 5:14.177 13.169 13.398 13.553 514.004

Hollingsworth, Mike 23 21 5:06.488 12.983 13.120 13.299 214.423

Busch, Tyler 44 21 5:08.903 2.41513.350 13.448 13.571 414.489

Hills, Jason 35 20 5:13.684 13.561 13.785 14.056 315.684

Tallungan, Pat 66 16 5:06.031 15.065 16.496 17.229 6

Rehbein, Jason 77 11 4:06.498 17.315 19.652 21.415 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Wheeler

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

5:08.331Reichow, Aaron 1 100 0 0 10023 23/308.3311.

5:14.177Seng, Nick 2 99 0 0 9922 22/314.1772.

5:06.488Hollingsworth, Mike 3 98 0 0 9821 21/306.4883.

5:08.903Busch, Tyler 4 97 0 0 9721 21/308.9034.

5:13.684Hills, Jason 5 96 0 0 9620 20/313.6845.

5:06.031Tallungan, Pat 6 95 0 0 9516 16/306.0316.

4:06.498Rehbein, Jason 7 94 0 0 9411 11/246.4987.

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Wheeler (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Reichow, Aaron 11 23 5:06.605 12.415 12.620 12.706 113.021

Hollingsworth, Mike 22 23 5:11.815 5.21012.619 12.801 12.947 213.304

Busch, Tyler 43 22 5:04.897 13.085 13.225 13.346 413.722

Hills, Jason 34 22 5:06.310 1.41312.819 13.096 13.232 313.608

Seng, Nick 55 22 5:17.361 12.46412.735 12.953 13.139 514.019

Tallungan, Pat 66 18 5:04.284 14.540 14.906 15.260 6

Rehbein, Jason 77 4 1:16.561 15.067 7

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Wheeler

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

5:08.331Reichow, Aaron 1 5:06.605 100 100 0 200123 23 46/614.9361.

5:06.488Hollingsworth, Mike 3 5:11.815 98 99 0 197221 23 44/618.3032.

5:14.177Seng, Nick 2 5:17.361 99 96 0 195522 22 44/631.5383.

5:08.903Busch, Tyler 4 5:04.897 97 98 0 195321 22 43/613.8004.



5:13.684Hills, Jason 5 5:06.310 96 97 0 193420 22 42/619.9945.

5:06.031Tallungan, Pat 6 5:04.284 95 95 0 190616 18 34/610.3156.

4:06.498Rehbein, Jason 7 1:16.561 94 94 0 188711 4 15/323.0597.

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Wheeler (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Hollingsworth, Mike 11 22 5:02.046 13.031 13.083 13.135 113.433

Hills, Jason 32 22 5:11.670 9.62413.027 13.137 13.275 313.891

Seng, Nick 53 20 5:02.872 12.894 13.047 13.361 515.144

Busch, Tyler 44 19 5:00.738 13.181 13.371 13.972 4

Tallungan, Pat 65 18 5:04.408 14.634 14.846 15.318 6

Rehbein, Jason 76 1 0:49.992 7

Hollingsworth, Mike 27 0 2

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Wheeler

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

5:08.331Reichow, Aaron 1 5:06.605 100 100 0 200123 23 0 46/614.9361.

5:06.488Hollingsworth, Mike 3 5:11.815 48.018 98 99 94 197221 23 7 44/618.3032.

5:14.177Seng, Nick 2 5:17.361 5:02.872 99 96 98 197522 22 203 42/617.0493.

5:13.684Hills, Jason 5 5:06.310 5:11.670 96 97 99 196420 22 222 44/617.9804.

5:08.903Busch, Tyler 4 5:04.897 5:00.738 97 98 97 195321 22 194 43/613.8005.

5:06.031Tallungan, Pat 6 5:04.284 5:04.408 95 95 96 191616 18 185 36/608.6926.

4:06.498Rehbein, Jason 7 1:16.561 49.992 94 94 95 189711 4 16 12/296.4907.

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Tamiya Rally (D Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Leichtnam, Danny 41 13 5:13.327 22.429 19.448 22.596 33

Brahm, Bekka 22 12 5:01.599 21.864 23.015 24.169 31

Chaiyaperm, Kitt 13 12 5:08.743 7.14419.625 22.705 24.465 30

Sittipranid, Sears 34 10 4:52.780 21.586 23.997 29.278 32

Mrozik, Allan 55 6 1:45.503 18.262 16.464 34



16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Tamiya Rally (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Basinski, Dana 61 17 5:15.134 16.422 17.072 17.556 27

Damore, Joey 42 15 5:11.962 18.261 18.818 19.588 25

Tallungan, Pat 13 14 5:14.748 18.811 19.913 21.030 22

Czysz, Scott 24 13 5:10.576 18.680 19.919 21.952 23

Barron, Anthony 55 12 4:26.070 17.518 15.362 18.455 26

Black, Bill 36 12 5:06.444 40.37422.343 23.175 24.469 24

Stegen, Jimmy 77 0 28

Conley, Shawn 88 0 29

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Tamiya Rally (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Black, Andy 81 16 5:22.491 17.596 14.689 16.623 19

Rehbein, Jason 12 15 5:00.272 17.049 17.358 18.385 12

Dale, Tommy 93 15 5:02.758 2.48616.429 14.387 16.318 20

Schoenbrod, Larry 34 15 5:06.877 6.60517.427 18.537 18.974 14

Flegal, Scott 45 15 5:11.742 11.47018.272 18.523 19.157 15

Lowe, Marcus 56 15 5:18.741 18.46917.567 18.436 19.881 16

Busch, Tyler 27 14 5:05.687 17.081 19.077 20.132 13

Sommers, Jack 78 13 5:12.918 17.465 18.406 19.677 18

Key, Matt 69 0 17

Pheomthawee, Natt 1010 0 21

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Tamiya Rally (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Hills, Jason 11 18 5:09.692 16.048 16.214 16.441 1

Stellar, Jace 22 17 5:01.738 16.119 16.429 16.710 2

Miller, Matt 63 17 5:13.158 11.42016.103 16.468 16.874 7

Basinski, Larry 74 17 5:15.718 13.98017.047 17.253 17.601 8

Ernst, Sarah 55 16 5:10.890 15.572 16.793 17.626 6

Stellar, Brett 36 16 5:12.177 1.28716.518 17.403 18.213 4

Mozdzien, Adam 97 16 5:18.080 7.19016.777 14.443 16.526 10

Hollingsworth, Mike 48 15 5:11.186 16.177 16.740 18.316 5

Seng, Nick 89 14 4:39.706 17.196 14.695 16.987 9

Key, Steve 1010 14 5:01.399 21.69318.027 15.473 17.637 11

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Tamiya Rally

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706



5:09.692Hills, Jason 1 100 0 0 10018 18/309.6921.

5:01.738Stellar, Jace 2 99 0 0 9917 17/301.7382.

5:13.158Miller, Matt 3 98 0 0 9817 17/313.1583.

5:15.718Basinski, Larry 4 97 0 0 9717 17/315.7184.

5:10.890Ernst, Sarah 5 96 0 0 9616 16/310.8905.

5:12.177Stellar, Brett 6 95 0 0 9516 16/312.1776.

5:18.080Mozdzien, Adam 7 94 0 0 9416 16/318.0807.

5:11.186Hollingsworth, Mike 8 93 0 0 9315 15/311.1868.

4:39.706Seng, Nick 9 92 0 0 9214 14/279.7069.

5:01.399Key, Steve 10 91 0 0 9114 14/301.39910.

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Tamiya Rally (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Hills, Jason 11 18 5:10.709 15.653 16.296 16.580 1

Stellar, Brett 32 17 5:04.235 16.721 16.856 17.267 4

Miller, Matt 63 17 5:04.722 0.48716.011 16.212 16.665 7

Stellar, Jace 24 17 5:05.632 1.39716.380 16.468 16.729 2

Mozdzien, Adam 95 17 5:12.802 8.56716.746 14.063 15.909 10

Basinski, Larry 76 16 5:02.617 16.964 14.294 15.981 8

Ernst, Sarah 57 16 5:06.999 4.38215.148 16.010 17.140 6

Hollingsworth, Mike 108 16 5:22.104 19.48716.894 17.684 18.942 5

Key, Steve 49 15 5:01.641 17.399 15.320 17.351 11

Seng, Nick 810 14 5:23.987 17.117 14.931 17.402 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Tamiya Rally

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

5:09.692Hills, Jason 1 5:10.709 100 100 0 200118 18 36/620.4011.

5:01.738Stellar, Jace 2 5:05.632 99 97 0 196417 17 34/607.3702.

5:13.158Miller, Matt 3 5:04.722 98 98 0 196317 17 34/617.8803.

5:12.177Stellar, Brett 6 5:04.235 95 99 0 194216 17 33/616.4124.

5:15.718Basinski, Larry 4 5:02.617 97 95 0 192617 16 33/618.3355.

5:18.080Mozdzien, Adam 7 5:12.802 94 96 0 190516 17 33/630.8826.

5:10.890Ernst, Sarah 5 5:06.999 96 94 0 190716 16 32/617.8897.

5:11.186Hollingsworth, Mike 8 5:22.104 93 93 0 186815 16 31/633.2908.

5:01.399Key, Steve 10 5:01.641 91 92 0 183914 15 29/603.0409.

4:39.706Seng, Nick 9 5:23.987 92 91 0 1831014 14 28/603.69310.



16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Tamiya Rally (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Ernst, Sarah 51 17 5:13.546 15.764 16.201 16.845 6

Stellar, Brett 32 17 5:15.417 1.87116.825 17.407 17.724 4

Miller, Matt 103 17 5:17.150 3.60416.021 16.826 17.348 11

Stellar, Jace 24 16 5:01.753 16.682 17.028 17.509 2

Basinski, Larry 75 16 5:16.112 14.35917.037 17.688 18.284 8

Mozdzien, Adam 96 15 5:13.966 17.404 14.827 16.825 10

Hollingsworth, Mike 47 14 4:58.028 13.552 17.125 18.904 5

Seng, Nick 88 14 5:11.833 13.80518.965 15.843 18.287 9

Key, Steve 69 14 5:13.049 15.02118.203 16.000 18.571 7

Hills, Jason 110 0 1

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Tamiya Rally

16TH TAMIYA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

5:09.692Hills, Jason 1 5:10.709 100 100 91 200118 18 10 36/620.4011.

5:12.177Stellar, Brett 6 5:04.235 5:15.417 95 99 99 198216 17 172 34/619.6522.

5:01.738Stellar, Jace 2 5:05.632 5:01.753 99 97 97 196417 17 164 34/607.3703.

5:13.158Miller, Matt 3 5:04.722 5:17.150 98 98 98 196317 17 173 34/617.8804.

5:10.890Ernst, Sarah 5 5:06.999 5:13.546 96 94 100 196716 16 171 33/624.4365.

5:15.718Basinski, Larry 4 5:02.617 5:16.112 97 95 96 193617 16 165 33/631.8306.

5:18.080Mozdzien, Adam 7 5:12.802 5:13.966 94 96 95 191516 17 156 32/626.7687.

5:11.186Hollingsworth, Mike 8 5:22.104 4:58.028 93 93 94 187815 16 147 30/620.1328.

4:39.706Seng, Nick 9 5:23.987 5:11.833 92 91 93 1851014 14 148 28/591.5399.

5:01.399Key, Steve 10 5:01.641 5:13.049 91 92 92 184914 15 149 29/614.69010.


